
With a power of 24 kW and equipped with CCS or with both CCS and 

CHAdeMO, GARO's DC charger Atle can quickly charge any electric 

vehicle. The robust and compact design makes it easy to install either on 

a wall or stand. Atle is an ideal solution for, car dealers, car repair 

shops, car rental companies, vehicle depots, etc.

Easy fast charging for everyone

Charging is started after identification with RFID tag. The clear touch 

screen is easy to operate. How long the charge takes always depends 

on the car, but under ideal conditions, the car can be charged at up to 

120 km per hour at full power.

Robust, high-profile and connected

Atle is robust and durable with a front that can be personalised. The 

unique design that maintains cooling without an air filter means that the 

need for service is minimal. Connection via OCPP 1.6 opens up the 

possibility of connecting to payment service and control via operator.

Compact fast charging with Atle, 24 kW
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Charging interface

Power
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Max output current
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User interface
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Communication

 

SUITABLE FOR: 

•     Businesses wanting to provide 

 fast charging for their customers

• Popular in Car dealerships, vehicle 

 rental locations, car repair shops etc.

Atle DC Fast Charger - 24kW
Model Specification

CCS  / CCS + CHAdeMO

24 KW

200 - 500VDC

60A DC

3 x 400Volt N+E 50Hz

40Amp

36KA

50Amp

IP55

IK10

66Kg

860mm

507mm (W) 250mm (D)

-25°C to +50°C (derate above +35°C)

Steel

Touchscreen

Mifare classic 1K, 4K, Ultralight

OCPP 1.6
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