

Compact fast charging with Atle, 24 kW

With a power of 24 kW and equipped with CCS or with both CCS and CHAdeMO, GARO's DC charger Atle can quickly charge any electric vehicle. The robust and compact design makes it easy to install either on a wall or stand. Atle is an ideal solution for, car dealers, car repair shops, car rental companies, vehicle depots, etc.

Easy fast charging for everyone

Charging is started after identification with RFID tag. The clear touch screen is easy to operate. How long the charge takes always depends on the car, but under ideal conditions, the car can be charged at up to 120 km per hour at full power.

Robust, high-profile and connected

Atle is robust and durable with a front that can be personalised. The unique design that maintains cooling without an air filter means that the need for service is minimal. Connection via OCPP 1.6 opens up the possibility of connecting to payment service and control via operator.



Atle DC Fast Charger - 24kW

Model Specification

Charging interface	CCS / CCS + CHAdeMO
Power	24 KW
Output voltage	200 - 500VDC
Max output current	60A DC
Input voltage	3 x 400Volt N+E 50Hz
Max input current	40Amp
Max grid short circuit power	36KA
Recommended minimum fuse	50Amp
IP	IP55
IK	IK10
Weight	66Kg
Height	860mm
Footprint	507mm (W) 250mm (D)
Ambient temperature range	-25°C to +50°C (derate above +35°C)
Panel material	Steel
User interface	Touchscreen
RFID	Mifare classic 1K, 4K, Ultralight
Communication	OCPP 1.6

SUITABLE FOR:

- Businesses wanting to provide fast charging for their customers
- Popular in Car dealerships, vehicle rental locations, car repair shops etc.



